
ST. THOMAS INSTITUTE FOR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Time table for Eighth Semester B.Tech Mechanical Engineering of 2023-2024 Academic Year
S8 ME

Day/ Hour 1
9:00 - 10:00

2
10:00-11:00

Tea Break (11:00-
11:10am)

3
11:10-12:10

4
12:10-13:00

Lunch Break (13:
00-13:40)

5
13:40-14:30

6
14:30-15:20

Tea Break 
(15:20-15:

30)

7
15:30-16:20

DAY 1 TRIBO (SE) AEE (BJ)[R/M] TRIBO (SE)[R/M] AEE (BJ) CRYO (NKN) MECHA (HK) TRIBO (SE)[T]

DAY 2 Project - Guide 
Interaction

Project - Guide 
Interaction

Project - Guide 
Interaction

Project - Guide 
Interaction Project Project Project

DAY 3 CRYO (NKN) MECHA (HK)
[R/M] CRYO (NKN)[R/M] COMPRE (BJ) Library AEE (BJ) CRYO (NKN)[T]

DAY 4 MECHA (HK) TRIBO (SE) CRYO (NKN) MECHA (HK) AEE (BJ)[T] MECHA (HK)[T] TRIBO (SE)

Friday Project Project Project Project Project Project

Saturday Project Project Project Project Project Project Project

SL NO Abbrevations Course Name Subect Code Credits Faculty in charge Lab Assistant / 
Hours (L-T-X) Exam Slot  Total hours 

alloted

1 MECHA Mechatronics MET 402 3 (2-1-0) Mr. Hari Krishnan (HK) (2-1-1-1) A 0

2 TRIBO Industrial Tribology (Program 
Elective - 3) MET 454 3 (2-1-0) Dr. Edla Sneha (SE) (2-1-1-1) B 5

3 CRYO Cryogenic Engineering (Programme 
Elective - 4) MET 476 3 (2-1-0) Mr. Nikhil Ninan (NN) (2-1-1-1) C 5

4 AEE Advanced Energy Engineering 
(Program Elective - 5) MET 458 3 (2-1-0) Mr. Bobby John (BJ) (2-1-1-0) D 4

5 COMPRE Comprehansive Viva Voce MET 404 1 (1-0-0) Mr. Bobby John (BJ) (1-0-0) E 1

6 Project Project Phase 2 + Interaction with 
Guide MED 416 4 (0-0-12) Mr. Bobby John (BJ) (0-0-9) H 5

7 Library Library Hour - - - 1 1

8 Remedial / Minor 
(R/M) Various 3 (3-1-0) Various 4

Total Credits - 27 Total hrs 25

Time Table Co-
ordinator Class Advisor Head of the Department Principal

WEF : 19/03/2024


